Department of Health

MATTHEW ZACHARY LARIBEE

License Number: AA534
Data As Of 7/24/2025

Profession Anesthesiologist Assistant
License AA534
License Status Clear/Active
License Expiration Date 1/31/2027
License Original Issue
Date 09/13/2019
Address of Record 4000 Burns Rd
Delray Beach
PALM BEACH GARDENS, FL 33410
Discipline on File No
Public Complaint No

Secondary Locations

No secondary locations found.

Discipline/Admin Action

Emergency Actions
No Emergency Actions Found

Discipline Cases
No Discipline Found

Public Complaints
No Public Complaint Found

If alink does not appear for the case number, we do not have a scanned copy of the final order available in our database. To obtain a paper copy, please
contact Public Records by clicking the link below:

Discipline Public Records Request

You may also contact Public Records by telephone at (850) 245-4252, option 4 or by written correspondence at:
Division of Medical Quality Assurance

Public Records

4052 Bald Cypress Way, Bin C01

Tallahassee, FL 32399-3251

Please include the following:

1. Full name and license number of the practitioner;

2. Name and address where documents are to be sent; and

3. If you require certification of the documents, a $25 fee will be charged, in addition to the duplicating charges. Certification of the requested records will not
be done unless specifically requested. An invoice will be sent to you and payment will be expected within thirty days. Upon receipt of payment, material will
be sent to you.

Supervising Practitioners

Name Relationship Profession License Effective Date
ABEL, SAMANTHA NOELL SUPERVISOR FOR AA MEDICAL DOCTOR 168351  07/14/2024
ABEL, SAMANTHA NOELL SUPERVISING ME MEDICAL DOCTOR 168351  07/14/2024
ABOUELENIN, KARIM HASSAN SUPERVISING ME MEDICAL DOCTOR 83859 02/20/2024
ADENIGBAGBE, ADESOJI A SUPERVISING ME MEDICAL DOCTOR 102912  02/20/2024

AMADO, JEFFREY ALAN M D SUPERVISING ME MEDICAL DOCTOR 50612 02/20/2024


http://www.floridahealth.gov/about/sunshine-info/public-records-requests/index.html

Name

ASTROVE, ANDREW WILLIAM M D

BALL, MELINDA LEIGH
BATTAGLIA, DANR DO
BECKER, JEREMY

BENJAMIN, LIOR

BENJAMIN, LIOR

BENNETT, ANDREW
BENNETT, ANDREW

BROWN, COLIN GARY
BRYAN, DANIEL MICHAEL
BRYAN, DANIEL MICHAEL
CARSON, ROSS ALAN
CERULLO, JAMES ANTHONY
CERULLO, JAMES ANTHONY
CHIDIAC, ELIE JOSEPH
CHIDIAC, ELIE JOSEPH
CLASS, JOSHUA

COLLINS, BRANSON
CREAGH BANDERA, OSMAR
CRUZ ZENO, ELVIN J
DAHABRA, CHADI NOAH
DAHABRA, CHADI NOAH
DONN, BRIAN JOSEPH MD
DONN, BRIAN JOSEPH MD
DRISCOLL, DANNI LUTES
ELENGICAL, MARY THERESA
ELENGICAL, MARY THERESA
EVANS, ADAM STUART
FELTMAN, RICHARD S
FINKEL, STEPHANIE KATZ
GOMEZ, ORLANDO
GWERTZMAN, ALAN

HABIS, MOHAMMED

HABIS, MOHAMMED
HAVENSTEIN, PAUL DAVID
HERSKOVIC, JOSHUA JOSEPH
HERSKOVIC, JOSHUA JOSEPH
JOHNSON, PATRICK
JORDAN, MELISSA ILENE
JORDAN, MELISSA ILENE
KAUFMAN, JAMES ANDREW
KAUFMAN, JAMES ANDREW
KNURR, ALEXANDER JOSEPH
LETAYF, ANDREW ALBERT
LETAYF, ANDREW ALBERT
LETAYF, ANTOINE MASSOUD
LETAYF, ANTOINE MASSOUD
LEYTIN, EUGENE

Relationship
SUPERVISING ME
SUPERVISOR FOR AA
SUPERVISOR FOR AA
SUPERVISING ME
SUPERVISOR FOR AA
SUPERVISING ME
SUPERVISOR FOR AA
SUPERVISING ME
SUPERVISING ME
SUPERVISOR FOR AA
SUPERVISING ME
SUPERVISING ME
SUPERVISOR FOR AA
SUPERVISING ME
SUPERVISOR FOR AA
SUPERVISING ME
SUPERVISING ME
SUPERVISING ME
SUPERVISING ME
SUPERVISING ME
SUPERVISOR FOR AA
SUPERVISING ME
SUPERVISOR FOR AA
SUPERVISING ME
SUPERVISING ME
SUPERVISOR FOR AA
SUPERVISING ME
SUPERVISING ME
SUPERVISING ME
SUPERVISOR FOR AA
SUPERVISOR FOR AA
SUPERVISING ME
SUPERVISOR FOR AA
SUPERVISING ME
SUPERVISING ME
SUPERVISOR FOR AA
SUPERVISING ME
SUPERVISING ME
SUPERVISOR FOR AA
SUPERVISING ME
SUPERVISOR FOR AA
SUPERVISING ME
SUPERVISING ME
SUPERVISOR FOR AA
SUPERVISING ME
SUPERVISOR FOR AA
SUPERVISING ME
SUPERVISING ME

Profession

MEDICAL DOCTOR
OSTEOPATHIC PHYSICIAN
OSTEOPATHIC PHYSICIAN
MEDICAL DOCTOR
MEDICAL DOCTOR
MEDICAL DOCTOR
MEDICAL DOCTOR
MEDICAL DOCTOR
MEDICAL DOCTOR
MEDICAL DOCTOR
MEDICAL DOCTOR
MEDICAL DOCTOR
MEDICAL DOCTOR
MEDICAL DOCTOR
MEDICAL DOCTOR
MEDICAL DOCTOR
MEDICAL DOCTOR
MEDICAL DOCTOR
MEDICAL DOCTOR
MEDICAL DOCTOR
MEDICAL DOCTOR
MEDICAL DOCTOR
MEDICAL DOCTOR
MEDICAL DOCTOR
MEDICAL DOCTOR
OSTEOPATHIC PHYSICIAN
OSTEOPATHIC PHYSICIAN
MEDICAL DOCTOR
MEDICAL DOCTOR
OSTEOPATHIC PHYSICIAN
OSTEOPATHIC PHYSICIAN
MEDICAL DOCTOR
MEDICAL DOCTOR
MEDICAL DOCTOR
MEDICAL DOCTOR
MEDICAL DOCTOR
MEDICAL DOCTOR
MEDICAL DOCTOR
MEDICAL DOCTOR
MEDICAL DOCTOR
MEDICAL DOCTOR
MEDICAL DOCTOR
MEDICAL DOCTOR
MEDICAL DOCTOR
MEDICAL DOCTOR
MEDICAL DOCTOR
MEDICAL DOCTOR
MEDICAL DOCTOR

License
37077
20217
7108
153529
141509
141509
144891
144891
103302
147227
147227
69676
69154
69154
165275
165275
137277
151296
115449
157599
99665
99665
83916
83916
85254
11134
11134
125933
138823
9341
16075
142695
135712
135712
135335
141023
141023
149402
95200
95200
157755
157755
63141
140361
140361
156679
156679
166483

Effective Date
05/06/2024
02/26/2024
02/20/2024
02/20/2024
07/14/2024
07/14/2024
07/14/2024
07/14/2024
02/20/2024
07/14/2024
07/14/2024
05/01/2025
07/14/2024
07/14/2024
07/14/2024
07/14/2024
02/20/2024
02/28/2024
02/28/2024
02/28/2024
07/14/2024
07/14/2024
07/14/2024
07/14/2024
02/28/2024
07/14/2024
07/14/2024
02/20/2024
02/20/2024
02/28/2024
02/28/2024
02/28/2024
07/14/2024
07/14/2024
07/14/2024
07/14/2024
07/14/2024
02/20/2024
07/14/2024
07/14/2024
07/14/2024
07/14/2024
02/20/2024
07/14/2024
07/14/2024
07/14/2024
07/14/2024
07/14/2024



Name

LOREN, DANIEL PAUL
LOREN, DANIEL PAUL
MEZENTSEV, DMITRY
MICHAELS, EMIL
MONROIG, MIGUEL LUIS
MONROIG, MIGUEL LUIS
MORSE, DAVID SHERMAN
MORSE, DAVID SHERMAN
NYE, PHILLIP ALEX
PADMANABHAN, ASHA
PADMANABHAN, ASHA
PAEZ, YANISLEIDY

PAEZ, YANISLEIDY
REGENBAUM, SHELDON
REGENBAUM, SHELDON
RICO, CARLOS ALBERTO
ROSENBERG, ALAN LEE
SANDS, DANIEL C
SANTORO, JOSE ESTEBAN DR
SAYEDAHMAD, WALEED H
SEGAL, JEREMY MICHAEL MD
SEITCHIK, SCOTT
SEITCHIK, SCOTT

SHEIKH, JANAID H

STERN, ANDREW CARY
TARAZI, E MICHAEL
TERNER, SANDOR
UNTRACHT, MITCHEL SCOTT
VACA, CONNAN
VELIKOVICH, MILANA
WAYNE, RICHARD LEE
ZASLAVSKIY, LEONID
ZASLAVSKY, ALEXANDER

Relationship
SUPERVISOR FOR AA
SUPERVISING ME
SUPERVISING ME
SUPERVISING ME
SUPERVISOR FOR AA
SUPERVISING ME
SUPERVISOR FOR AA
SUPERVISING ME
SUPERVISING ME
SUPERVISOR FOR AA
SUPERVISING ME
SUPERVISOR FOR AA
SUPERVISING ME
SUPERVISOR FOR AA
SUPERVISING ME
SUPERVISOR FOR AA
SUPERVISOR FOR AA
SUPERVISOR FOR AA
SUPERVISOR FOR AA
SUPERVISING ME
SUPERVISING ME
SUPERVISOR FOR AA
SUPERVISING ME
SUPERVISOR FOR AA
SUPERVISING ME
SUPERVISING ME
SUPERVISOR FOR AA
SUPERVISING ME
SUPERVISING ME
SUPERVISOR FOR AA
SUPERVISING ME
SUPERVISOR FOR AA
SUPERVISOR FOR AA

Profession

MEDICAL DOCTOR
MEDICAL DOCTOR
MEDICAL DOCTOR
MEDICAL DOCTOR
MEDICAL DOCTOR
MEDICAL DOCTOR
MEDICAL DOCTOR
MEDICAL DOCTOR
MEDICAL DOCTOR
MEDICAL DOCTOR
MEDICAL DOCTOR
MEDICAL DOCTOR
MEDICAL DOCTOR
MEDICAL DOCTOR
MEDICAL DOCTOR
MEDICAL DOCTOR
MEDICAL DOCTOR
MEDICAL DOCTOR
MEDICAL DOCTOR
MEDICAL DOCTOR
MEDICAL DOCTOR
MEDICAL DOCTOR
MEDICAL DOCTOR

OSTEOPATHIC PHYSICIAN

MEDICAL DOCTOR
MEDICAL DOCTOR

OSTEOPATHIC PHYSICIAN

MEDICAL DOCTOR
MEDICAL DOCTOR

OSTEOPATHIC PHYSICIAN

MEDICAL DOCTOR
MEDICAL DOCTOR
MEDICAL DOCTOR

Click on the License Number to view License Details for that Practitioner

The information on this page is a secure, primary source for license \erification provided by the Florida Department of Health, Division of
Medical Quality Assurance. This website is maintained by Division staff and is updated immediately upon a change to our licensing and

enforcement database.

License
123419
123419
118112
145888
91978
91978
97776
97776
95624
96859
96859
149098
149098
65837
65837
134871
60123
171042
116737
92471
80418
153604
153604
15306
54034
139835
14908
54051
162405
18735
67406
130249
121078

Effective Date
07/14/2024
07/14/2024
02/28/2024
02/28/2024
07/14/2024
07/14/2024
07/14/2024
07/14/2024
02/20/2024
07/14/2024
07/14/2024
07/14/2024
07/14/2024
07/14/2024
07/14/2024
07/14/2024
07/14/2024
07/14/2024
07/14/2024
02/28/2024
02/20/2024
07/14/2024
05/01/2025
02/20/2024
02/28/2024
02/28/2024
07/14/2024
02/20/2024
02/28/2024
02/28/2024
02/28/2024
07/14/2024
07/14/2024



	MATTHEW ZACHARY LARIBEE
	License Number: AA534
	Secondary Locations
	Discipline/Admin Action
	Emergency Actions
	Discipline Cases
	Public Complaints

	Supervising Practitioners

