



MATTHEW ZACHARY LARIBEE

License Number: AA534

Data As Of 1/31/2026

Professional License Information:

Profession	Anesthesiologist Assistant
License	AA534
License Status	Clear/Active
License Expiration Date	1/31/2027
License Original Issue Date	09/13/2019
Address of Record	4000 Burns Rd Delray Beach PALM BEACH GARDENS, FL 33410
Discipline on File	No
Public Complaint	No

Secondary Locations

No secondary locations found.

Discipline/Admin Action

Emergency Actions

No Emergency Actions Found

Discipline Cases

No Discipline Found

Public Complaints

No Public Complaint Found

If a link does not appear for the case number, we do not have a scanned copy of the final order available in our database. To obtain a paper copy, please contact Public Records by clicking the link below:

Discipline Public Records Request

You may also contact Public Records by telephone at (850) 245-4252, option 4 or by written correspondence at:

Division of Medical Quality Assurance

Public Records

4052 Bald Cypress Way, Bin C01

Tallahassee, FL 32399-3251

Please include the following:

1. Full name and license number of the practitioner;
2. Name and address where documents are to be sent; and
3. If you require certification of the documents, a \$25 fee will be charged, in addition to the duplicating charges. Certification of the requested records will not be done unless specifically requested. An invoice will be sent to you and payment will be expected within thirty days. Upon receipt of payment, material will be sent to you.

Supervising Practitioners

Name	Relationship	Profession	License	Effective Date
ABEL, SAMANTHA NOELL	SUPERVISOR FOR AA	MEDICAL DOCTOR	168351	07/14/2024
ABEL, SAMANTHA NOELL	SUPERVISING ME	MEDICAL DOCTOR	168351	07/14/2024
ABOUELENIN, KARIM HASSAN	SUPERVISING ME	MEDICAL DOCTOR	83859	02/20/2024
ADENIGBAGBE, ADESOJI A	SUPERVISING ME	MEDICAL DOCTOR	102912	02/20/2024
AMADO, JEFFREY ALAN M D	SUPERVISING ME	MEDICAL DOCTOR	50612	02/20/2024

Name	Relationship	Profession	License	Effective Date
ASTROVE, ANDREW WILLIAM M D	SUPERVISING ME	MEDICAL DOCTOR	37077	05/06/2024
BALL, MELINDA LEIGH	SUPERVISOR FOR AA	OSTEOPATHIC PHYSICIAN	20217	02/26/2024
BATTAGLIA, DAN R DO	SUPERVISOR FOR AA	OSTEOPATHIC PHYSICIAN	7108	02/20/2024
BECKER, JEREMY	SUPERVISING ME	MEDICAL DOCTOR	153529	02/20/2024
BENJAMIN, LIOR	SUPERVISOR FOR AA	MEDICAL DOCTOR	141509	07/14/2024
BENJAMIN, LIOR	SUPERVISING ME	MEDICAL DOCTOR	141509	07/14/2024
BENNETT, ANDREW	SUPERVISOR FOR AA	MEDICAL DOCTOR	144891	07/14/2024
BENNETT, ANDREW	SUPERVISING ME	MEDICAL DOCTOR	144891	07/14/2024
BROWN, COLIN GARY	SUPERVISING ME	MEDICAL DOCTOR	103302	02/20/2024
BRYAN, DANIEL MICHAEL	SUPERVISOR FOR AA	MEDICAL DOCTOR	147227	07/14/2024
BRYAN, DANIEL MICHAEL	SUPERVISING ME	MEDICAL DOCTOR	147227	07/14/2024
CARSON, ROSS ALAN	SUPERVISING ME	MEDICAL DOCTOR	69676	05/01/2025
CERULLO, JAMES ANTHONY	SUPERVISOR FOR AA	MEDICAL DOCTOR	69154	07/14/2024
CERULLO, JAMES ANTHONY	SUPERVISING ME	MEDICAL DOCTOR	69154	07/14/2024
CHIDIAC, ELIE JOSEPH	SUPERVISOR FOR AA	MEDICAL DOCTOR	165275	07/14/2024
CHIDIAC, ELIE JOSEPH	SUPERVISING ME	MEDICAL DOCTOR	165275	07/14/2024
CLASS, JOSHUA	SUPERVISING ME	MEDICAL DOCTOR	137277	02/20/2024
COLLINS, BRANSON	SUPERVISING ME	MEDICAL DOCTOR	151296	02/28/2024
CREAGH BANDERA, OSMAR	SUPERVISING ME	MEDICAL DOCTOR	115449	02/28/2024
CRUZ ZENO, ELVIN J	SUPERVISING ME	MEDICAL DOCTOR	157599	02/28/2024
DAHABRA, CHADI NOAH	SUPERVISOR FOR AA	MEDICAL DOCTOR	99665	07/14/2024
DAHABRA, CHADI NOAH	SUPERVISING ME	MEDICAL DOCTOR	99665	07/14/2024
DONN, BRIAN JOSEPH MD	SUPERVISOR FOR AA	MEDICAL DOCTOR	83916	07/14/2024
DONN, BRIAN JOSEPH MD	SUPERVISING ME	MEDICAL DOCTOR	83916	07/14/2024
DRISCOLL, DANNI LUTES	SUPERVISING ME	MEDICAL DOCTOR	85254	02/28/2024
ELENGICAL, MARY THERESA	SUPERVISOR FOR AA	OSTEOPATHIC PHYSICIAN	11134	07/14/2024
ELENGICAL, MARY THERESA	SUPERVISING ME	OSTEOPATHIC PHYSICIAN	11134	07/14/2024
EVANS, ADAM STUART	SUPERVISING ME	MEDICAL DOCTOR	125933	02/20/2024
FEINBERG, KIMBERLY ALLISON M D	SUPERVISING ME	MEDICAL DOCTOR	136170	10/13/2025
FELDMAN, STUART JAY MD	SUPERVISING ME	MEDICAL DOCTOR	68861	10/13/2025
FELTMAN, RICHARD S	SUPERVISING ME	MEDICAL DOCTOR	138823	02/20/2024
FINKEL, STEPHANIE KATZ	SUPERVISOR FOR AA	OSTEOPATHIC PHYSICIAN	9341	02/28/2024
FISCHLER, KENNETH ERIC	SUPERVISING ME	MEDICAL DOCTOR	127987	10/13/2025
GOMEZ, ORLANDO	SUPERVISOR FOR AA	OSTEOPATHIC PHYSICIAN	16075	02/28/2024
GWERTZMAN, ALAN	SUPERVISING ME	MEDICAL DOCTOR	142695	02/28/2024
HABIS, MOHAMMED	SUPERVISOR FOR AA	MEDICAL DOCTOR	135712	07/14/2024
HABIS, MOHAMMED	SUPERVISING ME	MEDICAL DOCTOR	135712	07/14/2024
HAMID, IQBAL ZAFAR	SUPERVISING ME	MEDICAL DOCTOR	85959	09/11/2025
HAVENSTEIN, PAUL DAVID	SUPERVISING ME	MEDICAL DOCTOR	135335	07/14/2024
HERSKOVIC, JOSHUA JOSEPH	SUPERVISOR FOR AA	MEDICAL DOCTOR	141023	07/14/2024
HERSKOVIC, JOSHUA JOSEPH	SUPERVISING ME	MEDICAL DOCTOR	141023	07/14/2024
JOHNSON, PATRICK	SUPERVISING ME	MEDICAL DOCTOR	149402	02/20/2024
JORDAN, MELISSA ILENE	SUPERVISOR FOR AA	MEDICAL DOCTOR	95200	07/14/2024
JORDAN, MELISSA ILENE	SUPERVISING ME	MEDICAL DOCTOR	95200	07/14/2024
KAUFMAN, JAMES ANDREW	SUPERVISOR FOR AA	MEDICAL DOCTOR	157755	07/14/2024
KAUFMAN, JAMES ANDREW	SUPERVISING ME	MEDICAL DOCTOR	157755	07/14/2024
KHAN, ZAHID TUFAIL	SUPERVISING ME	MEDICAL DOCTOR	140350	09/11/2025
KNURR, ALEXANDER JOSEPH	SUPERVISING ME	MEDICAL DOCTOR	63141	02/20/2024

Name	Relationship	Profession	License	Effective Date
KNURR, JORDAN FREDERIC	SUPERVISING ME	OSTEOPATHIC PHYSICIAN	8803	09/11/2025
LETAYF, ANDREW ALBERT	SUPERVISOR FOR AA	MEDICAL DOCTOR	140361	07/14/2024
LETAYF, ANDREW ALBERT	SUPERVISING ME	MEDICAL DOCTOR	140361	07/14/2024
LETAYF, ANTOINE MASSOUD	SUPERVISOR FOR AA	MEDICAL DOCTOR	156679	07/14/2024
LETAYF, ANTOINE MASSOUD	SUPERVISING ME	MEDICAL DOCTOR	156679	07/14/2024
LEYTIN, EUGENE	SUPERVISING ME	MEDICAL DOCTOR	166483	07/14/2024
LOREN, DANIEL PAUL	SUPERVISOR FOR AA	MEDICAL DOCTOR	123419	07/14/2024
LOREN, DANIEL PAUL	SUPERVISING ME	MEDICAL DOCTOR	123419	07/14/2024
MACIAS, CHARLES ALBERT	SUPERVISING ME	MEDICAL DOCTOR	70514	10/13/2025
MEZENTSEV, DMITRY	SUPERVISING ME	MEDICAL DOCTOR	118112	02/28/2024
MICHAELS, EMIL	SUPERVISING ME	MEDICAL DOCTOR	145888	02/28/2024
MONROIG, MIGUEL LUIS	SUPERVISOR FOR AA	MEDICAL DOCTOR	91978	07/14/2024
MONROIG, MIGUEL LUIS	SUPERVISING ME	MEDICAL DOCTOR	91978	07/14/2024
MORSE, DAVID SHERMAN	SUPERVISOR FOR AA	MEDICAL DOCTOR	97776	07/14/2024
MORSE, DAVID SHERMAN	SUPERVISING ME	MEDICAL DOCTOR	97776	07/14/2024
NYE, PHILLIP ALEX	SUPERVISING ME	MEDICAL DOCTOR	95624	02/20/2024
PADMANABHAN, ASHA	SUPERVISOR FOR AA	MEDICAL DOCTOR	96859	07/14/2024
PADMANABHAN, ASHA	SUPERVISING ME	MEDICAL DOCTOR	96859	07/14/2024
PAEZ, YANISLEIDY	SUPERVISOR FOR AA	MEDICAL DOCTOR	149098	07/14/2024
PAEZ, YANISLEIDY	SUPERVISING ME	MEDICAL DOCTOR	149098	07/14/2024
PLOSKER, HARVEY MD	SUPERVISING ME	MEDICAL DOCTOR	50448	09/11/2025
REGENBAUM, SHELDON	SUPERVISOR FOR AA	MEDICAL DOCTOR	65837	07/14/2024
REGENBAUM, SHELDON	SUPERVISING ME	MEDICAL DOCTOR	65837	07/14/2024
RICO, CARLOS ALBERTO	SUPERVISOR FOR AA	MEDICAL DOCTOR	134871	07/14/2024
RODDY, RICHARD KURTZ	SUPERVISING ME	MEDICAL DOCTOR	37881	09/11/2025
ROSENBERG, ALAN LEE	SUPERVISOR FOR AA	MEDICAL DOCTOR	60123	07/14/2024
SAGER, SUSAN BETH	SUPERVISING ME	OSTEOPATHIC PHYSICIAN	6682	10/13/2025
SANDS, DANIEL C	SUPERVISOR FOR AA	MEDICAL DOCTOR	171042	07/14/2024
SANTORO, JOSE ESTEBAN DR	SUPERVISOR FOR AA	MEDICAL DOCTOR	116737	07/14/2024
SAYEDAHMAD, WALEED H	SUPERVISING ME	MEDICAL DOCTOR	92471	02/28/2024
SCHAJA, IAN	SUPERVISING ME	OSTEOPATHIC PHYSICIAN	7011	09/11/2025
SCHWALB, IRA JOEL	SUPERVISING ME	MEDICAL DOCTOR	143548	10/13/2025
SEGAL, JEREMY MICHAEL MD	SUPERVISING ME	MEDICAL DOCTOR	80418	02/20/2024
SEITCHIK, SCOTT	SUPERVISOR FOR AA	MEDICAL DOCTOR	153604	07/14/2024
SEITCHIK, SCOTT	SUPERVISING ME	MEDICAL DOCTOR	153604	05/01/2025
SHEIKH, JANAID H	SUPERVISOR FOR AA	OSTEOPATHIC PHYSICIAN	15306	02/20/2024
SIEGER, DANIEL SASCHA	SUPERVISING ME	OSTEOPATHIC PHYSICIAN	8807	09/11/2025
STEIN, STEVEN AARON	SUPERVISING ME	OSTEOPATHIC PHYSICIAN	6799	09/11/2025
STERN, ANDREW CARY	SUPERVISING ME	MEDICAL DOCTOR	54034	02/28/2024
TARAZI, E MICHAEL	SUPERVISING ME	MEDICAL DOCTOR	139835	02/28/2024
TERNER, SANDOR	SUPERVISOR FOR AA	OSTEOPATHIC PHYSICIAN	14908	07/14/2024
TODAR, NICOLE M	SUPERVISING ME	OSTEOPATHIC PHYSICIAN	7509	10/13/2025
UNTRACHT, MITCHEL SCOTT	SUPERVISING ME	MEDICAL DOCTOR	54051	02/20/2024
VACA, CONNAN	SUPERVISING ME	MEDICAL DOCTOR	162405	02/28/2024
VELIKOVICH, MILANA	SUPERVISOR FOR AA	OSTEOPATHIC PHYSICIAN	18735	02/28/2024
WAYNE, RICHARD LEE	SUPERVISING ME	MEDICAL DOCTOR	67406	02/28/2024
YEPES, JULIAN	SUPERVISING ME	MEDICAL DOCTOR	92787	10/13/2025
ZASLAVSKIY, LEONID	SUPERVISOR FOR AA	MEDICAL DOCTOR	130249	07/14/2024

Name	Relationship	Profession	License	Effective Date
ZASLAVSKY, ALEXANDER	SUPERVISOR FOR AA	MEDICAL DOCTOR	121078	07/14/2024

Click on the License Number to view License Details for that Practitioner

The information on this page is a secure, primary source for license verification provided by the Florida Department of Health, Division of Medical Quality Assurance. This website is maintained by Division staff and is updated immediately upon a change to our licensing and enforcement database.
